r		DE ON ASSASSINATIONS STA	
FILE TITLE,	/NUMBER/VOLUME:	KARTY, FLORYAN	R.
INCLUSIVE I	DATES: 10 Jul	4 1951 - 924-197	2
CUSTODIAL U	NIT/LOCATION:	OP	
	ROOM	: <u>5 = 13</u>	•
DELETIONS,	IF ANY:		
•			
•	•		
DATE RECEIVED	DATE RETURNED	REMIEWED BY (PRINT NAME)	SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING OFFICIAL
Comment of a comment of the comment			
مه همشی چهپیدومیهی پهنده و دیگریویسیه		an-algeringssterer in Schreinen Streetstellingsstellingsstellingsstellingsstelling	
		and the second	
M noncentre	MAN BE COULD OF B	EMOLED FROM THIS FILE	

KATY, FULL AND A

Pedsonnel Helians After Mexico City Assisument

XF REQUEST FOR	11 SEPTIMBER 1963						
1. SERIAL NUMBER 2. NAME (Last-First-	Hiddle)						
009274							
3. NATURE OF PERSONNEL ACTION		4. EFFECTIVE DATE REQUE	STED B. CATEGORY OF EMPLOYMENT				
REASSIGNMENT		07 15 6	3 REGULAR				
6. FUNDS V TO V	Y TO CF.	ABLE	Office of Personnel)				
P. ORGANIZATIONAL PERIGNATIONS	<u> </u>	1135-57W-1000	<u> </u>				
DDP WH		. 1.					
BRANCH 3 MEXICO, MEXICO STATION	•	MEXICO ^{CUM}	er mo				
CITY	•	MEALUO, IV	w mig				
11. POSITION TITLE		12. POSITION NUMBER	13. CAREER SERVICE DESIGNATION				
	1						
OPS OFFICER		118	<u> </u>				
14. CLASSIFICATION SCHEDULE (GS, LB, etc.) 15	,		17. SALARY OR RATE				
GS 40	0136.01	12 2	9290				
NEMARAS		•	•				
FROM: DDP/VH/LOO/MEXIÇO ST	ration	<u></u>					
		Re	corded by				
			CSPD				
			She!				
		<u>L</u>	,				
			•				
184 CHONSTONE OF A CONESTING OFFICIAL	DATE SIGNED	180. SIGNATURE OF CAS	LER SERVICE AMPROVING DATE SIGNED				
ROBERT D. CASHMAN, C/VH/PER	8 1/2/63	Dwight	M. Collins 13 Sep 63				
SPACE BELOW FOR		Ver					
15. ACTION 20. THOLOS. 21 OFFICE CODING 22.5TA	1104 23, 14'E351E 24	570 753 4 75, 7415 QF BIRTH	TENSORINE IT				
NUMERIC ACCURATELY		CT 25. 00. 10	PG. Di. 14. PG. CO. 18.				
28 ATE CAPIRES IM SPECIAL TO RETIREMENT DATE	0 75 series &	5 0/106/12	33/5FCURITY 3+, SEX				
MO. Do. TO. DEFENCE 1 - (SC CODE	0414 5725 Tes	CORRECTION/CANCELLATION DATA	9EO. W.				
3 - FICA 5 - 6060		1. 1	EOD DATA				
25, VEF, PREFERENCE 28, 3684, COMP. DATE 37, LONG. COMP.	, DATE 39. CASSES CATLO	er 34. FERT/HEALT	H (45.A14)E 40.5001A; SECURITY NO.				
CODE 0 = ecer ================================	- VO: CARTHESV " COO PROV/TEMP	1 - 75%	meating that, book				
et, miguious conferent service bata billera		24, 241, 2414	5787E FEE DATA				
CODE 0 - NO PRENIOUS ERROICE - NO BEFOR IN BERNICE 2 - APEN IN SERVICE (LESS PRIN 3 YOS)	form fatoures .no 1 = res 2 = m	7. 14 CHIPTIONS	FORM (SECURE) 2006 NULTER SISTE CODE (SEMP.)				
3 - defin to statice (most twin 3 tes)							
45. POSITION CONTROL CERTIFICATION		. O.P. APPROVAL	DATE APPROVED				
70 Jun 19/18/13		Jewisch B.	12 por 128 gr63				
10							

4. of 1152 *** *** **** *****

14-00000

SECRET REQUEST FOR PERSONNEL ACTION 17 JULY 1963 I. NAME (Last-First-Middle) CARTY, FR. 009274 3. NATURE OF PESSONNEL ACTION 4. EFFECTIVE DATE REQUESTED S. CATEGORY OF EMPLOYMENT 06 09 63 REGULAR. REASSIGNMENT 8. LEGAL AUTHORITY (Completed by Office of Personnel) 7. COST. CENTER NO. CHARGE: ¥ 10 CF 4. FUNDS 4135-5700-1000 CF TO CF XX. 10. LOCATION OF OFFICIAL STATION 9. ORGANIZATIONAL DESIGNATIONS DDP WH BRANCH 3 MEXICO, MEXICO STATION 11. POSITION TITLE 13. CAREER SERVICE DESIGNATION 400 OPS OFFICER 14. CLASSIFICATION SCHEDULE (GS. LB. efe.) 15. OCCUPATIONAL SERIES 18. GRADE AND STEP 17. SALARY OR RATE 1 1175 8790 0136.01 18. REMARKS FROM: DDP/FE/2120/BANGKOK STATION/OPERATIONS BRANCH NEAL 1 COPY TO FINANCE DIVISION AND OFFICE OF SECURITY Recorded by CSPD DATE SIGNED SERVICE APPROVING DATE SIGNED CASHMAN, C/WH/PER\$ SPACE BELOW FOR EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE OFFICE OF PERSONNEL 64700 01 106 113 24. bie Espines 31. GETIGENENT CATA EOD DATA - FICA CATE 37, 1040. 38. CARLLE CATEGOR FEGI / HEALTH THELPHAGE 50P. 047E NOUSOCIAL SECURITY NO. 78. -CARCRES# ... COOF ... C . WAT VER ... 45 11 7 m - 151 - COSF -Pugaltius PRESIDUS SONEPOCA" SERVICE DATA 83. ęd ç s FECEPAT TAS CA'S \$78"E 748 58"8 · am except a care At. Its Latmetrous ----2 w doeun in spapice fiest tuig 3 (85) 3 w 89652 in seinich Ember teau 3 vos)

SECRÉT

Qu.	lem

g lem	· ·	SECRET (When Filled t	n) '		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NAME OF EMPLOYEE (Last-First	//////// ·hiddio)	NAME AND RELATIONSH	P OF GEPT NOENT	CLAI	NUMBER
Karty, Flarya	· ·	Mufe -	Derman a	6	3-097
•	- 1	enefits and Couns			
Services Divi	sion, Office	of Personnel, a	n Official Disabi	lity Élaim	
File on the al	ove named	employee (or his	dependent*) for	an illness,	
injury, or dea	th incurred	on 23 200 6	2. Musi	and su	meter .
	1				
This notice st	ould be file	d in the employe	e's Official Per	sonnel Folde	P
as a permane	nt cross-rei	ference to the Of	ficial Disability	Claim File.	
ATE OF NOTICE	SIGNATURE DE	BSD REPRESENTATIVE		,	
3 MAY		3. Detalin	يع.		

NOTICE OF OFFICIAL DISABILITY CLAIM FILE

SECRET

Prior to Mexico City Assignment

24 Dag 1948 NOTICE OF CREDITABLE SERVICE JOHN L. CONFIDENTIAL BISCHOPF **(E)**

REPRODUCTION MASTERS

H G n d

h Care

BIOGRAPHIC PROFILE

ECRET

ORIGINAL BIOGRAPHIC PROFILO (SANITICAL NEWSION in file)

Pensonnel Hetions After Mexico City Hasianment WH

IN ACCOPDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF PUBLIC LAW 87-793 AND DCI MEMORANDUM DATED 1 AUGUST 1956; SALARY IS ADJUSTED AS FOLLOWS, EFFECTIVE 5 JANUARY 1964.

NAME

14-00000

SERIAL ORGN FUNDS GR-ST SALARY SALARY

009274 51 700 CF GS 12 3 \$10,105 \$10,640

KARTYI FLORYANR.

PSSTED ON OF-40 PSA

1 Serial Na 2. Name 1. Cast Center Number 4 (WOP Hours)

1 Serial Na 2. Name 5. Cast Center Number 4 (WOP Hours)

1 Serial Na 2. Name 5. Name

/ NO EXCESS LWOP

/ IN PAY STATUS AT END OF WAITING PERIOD

/ LWOP STATUS_AT END OF HAITING PERIOD
CLERKS INITIALS AUDITED BY

I CERTIFY THAT THE WORK OF THE ABOVE NAMED EMPLOYEE IS OF AN ACCEPTABLE LEVEL OF COMPETENCE.

SIGNATURE! JAME!

DATE 765 1963

PAY CHANGE NOTIFICATION

941 560

Deciero Prem

(451)

1.1

13

SECRET
When filled in

DLS:	KR SEPT 63				·		
		NOTIFI	CATION O	F PE RSONNE	L ACTION		
OCB .							
, SERIAL NUMBER	7 HAME (LAST FIRST-MIDDE	I) .			-		
009274			KAR	TY, FLORE	IAN R.		
NATURE OF PER	SONNEL ACTION			4 PRECTIVE DA	TE S. CATEGO	AA OL ENDIOAMENA	
REASSIC	NMFNT			09 15	i.	REGULAR	
	V 10 V	<u>. 1 1 1 </u>	¥ 10 CF	7. COST CENTER N		B. CSC OR OTHER LEGAL A	g1#9#ITY
FUNDS	Ø 10 V	 -	CF 10 CF	4135 57	00 1000	50 USC 40	
ORGANIZATIONA	1 1 2 2	1^1		· 10. LOCATION OF		1 31/ 030 41	73 0
					-		
000 A #4						-	
DDP/WH BRANCH	3	•					•
	CITY, MEXICO S	MOLTAT		MEXICO	CITY . N	MEXICO .	•
. POSITION TITLE				12. POSITION NUM		13. SERVICE DESIGNATION.	· · .
	000 0001000	ì		0110.			
4 (14(()(4)/4)/4	OPS OFFICER		FIONAL SERIES	0418	i o .	D SALARY OR RATE	
4. CLASSIPICATIVA		İ	· · -		" . ·		
· ·· <u>·</u>	GS	0136	.01	12 2		9790	
REMARKS -		·					
		•	•			200	
						1 2511	
						pr a	
	,			•		10/1 112-4"	1000
	SPACI	BELOW FO	H EXCLUSIVE (ise of the off	CE OF PERSO	nney C	- A 450000
ACTION 20 Emp			23. INTEGREE	24. Hostes, 25 DA			. १३११ वर्ग १६१
37 10	51400 WH	45075		3 61	06112	#C 24 /4. #	24 11
HIE EXPIRES		MEHI DATA	31. SEPARALIGH	32. CORRECTION/CAN		<u> </u>	SECRETY SA. SEX
10 DA 19	955585866	CODE	DATA CODE	7778 #0	DA YS,	EOD DATA	860 mg.
	E . NONE	1	1				
VET PREFERENCE		ONG COMP. SATI		CODE CODE	FEGLT / HEALT	HEALTH IDE COUL	SCENE SECRETA NO
1 . 5 77		1 1	ENOV TEMP		.1 . YES		
PREVIOUS 6	DVERHMENT SERVICE DATA	42. LEAVE CA	1. 41	FEDERAL TAX GATA		14. STATE TAX	
	REVIOUS SERVICE REAR IN SERVICE	- (00€	1 - 168	COUL NO TA	EXEMPTIONS F	FORM EXECUTED CSS	E NO TAT STATE CODE
2 . MPLA	THE E MAN DANG BOTTERS IN A THE STREET		_ a . no		-	2 - 40	•
	And the second s	sigi;/	TURE OR OTH	ER AUTHENTICA	TION	ماسد بالمسيد المسيد br>المسيد المسيد المسي	
					r	Andreas Control of the Control of th	177
		٠				, POST	
•	•				. [1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
			. :		.: .+		11
				· . · .	· :	07/24/63	
			[]	······································			
1150	Use Previous Edition	·	V SE	CRET 19	3EP	GBJ : (ADMIS "IS HOUSELE	(4-6)
		,	•			morpilal 114	(M/hen Fitted to)

OCB		NOT	ITIČATION OI	PERSONNE	L ACTION		
t. SERIAL NUMBER	2. NAME (LAST FIRST	MIDCLE)				-	
009274		and the second	KAR	ru, Flor	34 M W	R	
3. MATHRE OF PERSONS	IEL ACTION		<u> </u>	V EFFECTIVE DAT		A OL EMPLOAMENT	
REASSIGNM	ENT			ြီဂိြင်္ဂြာ	3	REGULAR	
L FUNDS	A 10 A		V 10 CF	J. COST CERTER MC		B. CSC OR OTHER LEGAL	
C FUNDS	CF TO V	X	CF TO GF	14135 57	00 1000	50 USC 4	03 J
P. GRGANIZATIONAL DE	SIGNATIONS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		TO. LOCATION OF O	FFICIAL STATION		
DOE MH							•
BRANCH 3	TY, MEXICO	STATIO	N	MEXICO	CITY, M	EXICO	
II. POSITION TITLE				12 POSITION NUMB	ER	13., SERVICE DESIGNATIO	N
	OPS OFF	CER		0400		D	
14. CLASSIFICATION SCH	EDULE (65, LB; atc.)	15.'000	WPATIONAL SERIES	16. GRADE AND STE	•	17. SALARY OR RATE	······································
	GS	013	6.01	12 2		9790	-
-		SPACE BUTOW	FOR EXCLUSIVE U	ISE OF THE OFFI	CE OF PERSON	心门一	6 -
9 ACTION 70 Emplay. CODE Code	21. OFFICE CODING	. 22 STAT	13% ; 23. INTEGREE	24. Hdgirs 25 DAT	E OF BIRTH 2		27 DATE OF LEI
	<u>.</u> 1	IABETIC CODE		"	, 115	MO DA TR.	NO DA 19
T I O	29 SPECIAL 30.	H 1450	31 SEPARATION -	32. CORRECTION/CAN			JS SECURITY 34. SEX REG NO.
10. CA. YR	3 - F16 4 - NO	ta [ˈ	1	T184 NO	° , ' • [EOD DATA	ard no.
	36. SERV. COMP DATE	17. LONG COMP.	BATE JA CAREER CA	 	FEGLE / HEALTH	INSURANCE	O SOCIAL SECURITY NO
1 : 4 PT 4 : 10 PT	WO DA. 18		Cas SEPA	CODE COOK	1 - 115	2	•
	RHMENT SERVICE DATA	42 1644	1	FEDERAL TAX DATA	44		AX DATA
1 - NO BREAK 2 - B924E IN	OUS SERVICE E IN SERVICE I SERVICE (MORE THAN) I SERVICE (MORE THAN	1 1951	FORM EXECUTED F - TES B - NO	13 741	ELEMPTIONS PO	T YES	COS TAX STATE COS
		SIC	NATURE OF OTH	ER AUTPENTICA	HON		
		• • •				FOST 5/02/63	ED Z
	·			••••			
FQ44 1160	Use Previous		or:	CRET 31	٠.٠ ا	Freezia el interni	·• •·

A. Fitness Raports comment period After.

Mexico City Assorment

B. Personnel Actions for period phion

To mexico City Assorment

			(Then)	illed	ln)				
the	•	EITNE	CC DEPART			-	EMPLOYEE	SCRIAL P	HIMBER
•	FITNESS REPORT						009	274	
SECTION A			GE	NERA	~				
1. NAME (l.eet)	(FireU	(MidCh)	2. 04	TE OF BIRTH	9. 3E X	4. GRADE	3. SD	
		CARI	DY FLANCE A	·	1912	М	08-12	D	
6. OFFICIAL PUSITIO		•	/	7. 0	F/DIVIBR OF	SSIGNMENT	. CURRENT	STATION	
0ps 0ff1c	er				P/WH/1			ico Ci	ty
. CHECK (X) TYPE O	F APPOINTMEN	4 T		10. C	HECK (A) TYPE	OF REPORT	r 		·
X CAREER '	MESRUAE		TEMPORARY	<u>i </u>	INITIAL		MEASS	IGNMENT	SUPERVISO
CAREEN-PROV		etructions :	Section C)	<u> </u>	ANNUAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	XX MEAS	IGHMENT	EMPLOYER
SPECIAL (Specia	. .			ļ	SPECIAL (Spec				
11. BATE REPORT DU		•		1	FPORTING PËR		•	~1	
December	1964		DEDEGRAVIO		Jan 1964	- 55 NO	kemper 1	764	······
SECTION B		`	PERFORMANC						
A - Adequate Per exc	botion, to rags formance maet allence. formance is mo	s all roqui s all roqui	he nature of the act or to separation. D framents. It is entire asisfactory. Desired	escribe oly sal result	oction taken i isfactory and i s are being pro	or proposed a characteri	in Section C zed neither i	by deficie	
		-	ed by exce <u>ptional pro</u> nal in relation to req	,		and in com	 parison to th	 é perform	once of
			s to warrant szeciał	técogn	ition.				······
			SPECIF!	r:nA	1162				
with supervisory respo SPECIFIC DUTY NO. I Case Officer				superv	ise (indicate n	umber of em	ployees supe	rvised).	RATING LETTER
PECIFIC DUTY NO. &		•			• •		<u></u>		RATING LPTTER
Analyst work	, preparin	g Sovi	et personalit;	y rep	orts. V	/ ".	. •		ន
PECIFIC BUTY NO. 3	 							P	RATHO
			f Russian tech e renditions						0
PECIFIC DUTY NO. 4									DATING
•									LETTER
PEĆIFIC DUTY NO. \$		٠				ne netr n-throping indicates the	,		RATING LETTER
		· ; #11 :					-Mi-		
PECIPIC DUTY NO. 6		·					مراسب سیسید. نر		PATING
a			•		K	4)	anles	- The state of the	LETTER
	-	VERALI	L PERFORMANCE	IN C	IRPENT PO	אַרוווא	~ ~~~		
ake into account every communice of specific districtions or service limitations or least the interference of the interference the interference of	thing about the uties, product talents. Base	e employe ivity, con id on your	e which influences to duct on job, surger knowledge at emp	us affo Hyero Drae's	ctivess in hi ss, port-nent i averall perfor	is everant po personal tra menca duri	its of habits ng the toting	, and	RATING LATTER

FORM 45 GOZOLETE PREVIOUS EDITIONS

SECRET

SECTION C NARRATIVE COMMENTS

Indicate significant strongths or weeknesses demonstrated in current position keeping in proper perspective their relationship 19 overall performance. State suggestions made for improvement of work performance, for a recommendations for training. Commend on foreign leaguage competence, if required for current position. Amplify or explain ratings given in Section B to provide best basis for determining future personnel action. Manager of performance of monograph or supervisory duties must be described; if applicable. As explained in the previous fitness report, Subject was assigned to the Station for the purpose of taking charge of the Station's joint telephone tap center, a position for which he was and is eminently qualified by reason of extensive experience and outstanding language qualifications. However, this position did not materialize because of circumstances beyond the control of Subject and the Station.

It was therefore subsequently decided to train Subject locally, and have him gradually assume case officer and analyst responsibilities in certain simpler aspects of the Station's Soviet program.

Given the circumstances that Subject had not had prior case officer or analytical experience (or even any substantial past exposure to operations to give him vicarious experience) he progressed more than adequately in absorbing the training offered, in assuming responsibility for two Soviet operations and in the preparation of analytical studies on the Soviet complement. Given the further circumstances that the Station did not have the time to train him more than superficially, and that the operations he handled were basically uncomplicated, it must be stated that Subject cannot now be considered to be a case officer.

This conscientious and intelligent officer has high interest and enthusiasm for operations, but it is believed that his forte and future lies in the management of technical operations. This has been recognized also by Headquarters in the assignment presently planned for him.

As a staff agent under tourist cover, he and his family adapted themselves remarkably well to the deep cover situation and to all other environmental factors.

SECTION D	CERTIFICATION AND	
1.	BY EMPLOYE	
I	ERTIFY THAT I HAVE SEEN SECTIONS A	I, B, AND C OF THIS REPORT
DATE	SIGNATURE OF FURLONDS	**************************************
23 November 1964		1
2.	BY SUPERVISO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MONTHS EMPLOYER HAS BEEN UNDER MY SUPERVISION	IF THIS REPORT HAS HOT BEEN SHOW	IN TO EXPLOYEE, GIVE EXPLANATION
DAYE	OPPICIAL TITLE OF SUPERVISOR	TYPED ON PRINTED NAME AND SIGNATURE
- 23 November 1964	Ops Officer	Herbert Manell
Э.	BY REVIEWING OFF	ICIAL
COMMENTS OF REVIEWING OFFICIA	L	
•	•	•
	•	•
•	•	
,	, ·	
• • • • •	•	
DATE	TOPPICIAL TITLE OF REVIEWING OFFI	SIAL STRED OR PRINTED MANE AND SIGNATURE
		•
23 Hovember 1964	cos	d/ Winston H. Scott

				(U.Sed &							
			\ \. \\ \\ \	tt pepopt				EMEL	.O7 E E	BERIAL	NUMBER
			.1146	ESS REPORT					0092	74	
ECTION A					NERA		·	,			
1. NAME	(1,00	()	Fret) Deside	" (Middie) ∞m	1	TE OF BIRTH	9. DEX	4. GR		8. SD	
			ALC: N	٣٩	<u> </u>	en 1912	M		-12	D	····
Constitute Officer DDP 781 3 Mexico City						•					
. CHECK (E) TY					—	HECH (X) TYPE	OF REPORT				
CAREER	1	MESERVE	Γ	TEMPORARY		INITIAL	,		REA 8 8	IGNMENT	SUPERVISO
CAREEN-P	ROVISIO	NAL (See Instru	ctions	- Section C)	ХX	ANNUAL			#E A 98	IGNMEN	EMPLOYE
SPECIAL (S	pecify)i					SPECIAL (Spec					
I. DATE REPORT					12. RI	PORTING PER			_		
	28 F	ebruary 19	704	PERFORMANCE	EEVA		st 1963	- 31 1)ec e	mber	1963
ECTION B				PERFORMANC			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
M - Macy	positi	ve remedial ac	tion.	holly inadequate to s The nature of the acti or to separation, Di	on coù	ld range from c	:ounseling, 1	o furti	ier tre	ining, tò	bjacing ou
A - Adequate	•	mance maets a		irements. It is entire		•			_	-	ency nor
P - Proficient		•	than t	satisfactory. Desired	tozult	s are being pro	ducad In a p	rofick	ent ma	nnef.	
S - Strong				eq på excebtioual bio		•					7
0 - Outstanding	Perfor	mance is so ox dòing similar	work a	mat in relation to requis to warrant special i	ocogn virome	nts of the work Itlan	and in com	p ari sòi	ı to tḥ	o perforn	ance of
`		:	٠٤٠	SPECIFI	C DU	ries are					
Translatio	n of l	Russian a	nd S	panish materi	als.	ŧ		,			S
ECIFIC OUT Y NO). Z										RATINO
				١.,						•	LETTER
											1
					~~~						
ECIFIC DUTY NO						•					LETTER
•					•						
		-									
ECIPIC DUTY NO	, 4			market me to alternatives or many department	~~				4. <del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	RATING
						,					
•	,					-					
			<u> </u>				·····				
ECIFIC DUTT NO	. 5	•				<u>.</u>				1	RATING LETTER
	•					ſ	 # 4677	n (	141		
				-		1			22 Ý		• •
ECIFTE BUTT NO.	, 6							-th	1	1	RATING LETTER
			•	\$		1	17 39	2.5	4.	J	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	•	•				f	The white was the said of		•		
		AV		1 DEDECTUARCE	IN C	IDDENT DO	UTION				
		04	EKAL	L PERFORMANCE	ַנִיתְ בֵּיוּי.	JAKENI PO	HINN		- <del>44</del>	- <del> </del>	RATINO
marce of specification	he dal na orta	es, productivit lents. Bosed o	ly, com	ee which influences he which on job, cooper a knowledge of empl to the statement while	itivano oyen's	exercil pertor	parkonal tro rmanca durii	itk or ig the	auch habita tatina	as per- , and period.	S
14 583 19									101		- 1

PORT 45 CREALETE PREVIOUS EDITIONS

14-00000

SECRET

7: Product their pursuant distribution of said physique plans

	SECRET	
SECTION C	NARRATIVE COMMENTS	IFFIEL SE OPPER
averall performance. State sugge	weaknesses demonstrated in current position keeping in strons made for improvement of work-performance. Give it required for current position, Amplify or suplain ratio and action. Mannet of performance of managerial or su	a proper perspective their relationship to e recommendations for training. Comment and given in Section B. to provide beat
he was utilized pring of heading up the Station control of the Station	ne of Subject's arrival in Mexico and acipally in translation work and was ation's joint telephone tap center. Con and Subject are responsible for the act will continue these duties and Subject are	held on tap 101 the position Circumstances beyond the is fact that the incumbent
Primarily, Stresponsibilities in t	abject will be trained to handle analy the Soviet field. The level and range progress Subject makes in handling the Station.	e of the responsibilities
Subject is mo	st conscientious and effective in ever	

Subject is most conscientious and effective in every assignment given him to date, and the Station is extremely pleased to have him available as an outside Station asset. He is enthusiastic about all his work, including certain part-time routine and arduous duties, and he looks forward with confidence to the prospect of becoming a case officer. Although it is premature to state positively that Subject will succeed as a case officer, the supervisor believes that Subject will undoubtedly progress adequately.

Subject and his family have acclimated themselves excellently to the deep cover situation faster than most of the Station's other staff agents, and certainly will former wealthness and requests for sublance from the Station's staff.

CERTIFICATION AND COMM BY EMPLOYEE	(ENTS
BY EMPLOYEE	
DI EMPLOJEE	
CERTIFY THAT I HAVE SEEN SECTIONS A. B. A.	NO C OF THIS REPORT
SIJAATURE OF EMPLOYEE	
BY SUPERVISOR	//
IF THIS REPORT HAS NOT BEEN SHOWN TO	EMPLOYER, GIVE EXPLANATION
OFFICIAL TITLE OF SUPERVISOR	TYPER OR PRINTED HAME AND SIGNATURE
Orienations, Officer	/S/ Hercert Line11
BY REVIEWING OFFICIAL	
and the Commission of the Comm	onian sanggan, provinces proposations is a proposation of the contract of the
	•
	*
	The second secon
÷ .	'
	₹, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	·
S. A. Letter Co.	
· .	•
	·
Chief of Station	73/ WINSUP, M. BOOTL
	BY SUPERVISOR  IF THIS REPORT HAS NOT BEEN SHOWN TO  OFFICIAL TITLE OF SUPERVISOR  OFFICIAL TITLE OF SUPERVISOR  BY REVIEWING OFFICIAL  AL  OFFICIAL TITLE OF REVIEWING OFFICIAL

SECRET

Pre 1941 the John Del

CALLED SOLD